EVERTZ DIGITAL &
ANALOG TIME DISPLAYS
               • 1200DD
               • 1201DD
               • 1216
               • 1212
               • 1275A
Also Featured:

NTP Server
LTC 1 and LTC 2
Ordering Information
5600MSC      Master SPG/Master Clock System
+STG
+G                 GPS Reference
+M
+T
Redundant Power Supply
5600ACO/5600ACO2 Automatic Changeovers
The 5600ACO and 5600ACO2 Automatic Changeovers are intended for
use with two 5600MSC Master Clock/Sync Generators. The systems use
latching relays to ensure maximum reliability and minimal disruption in the
event of any failure. The complete system provides the highest level of
security for television station video and time synchronization systems. The